—
Electrify the road
Terra DC fast chargers. The most
successful EV fast chargers in the market,
ideal for urban applications, retail and
refueling stations.
• Compact footprint
• Maximized revenue generation

CCS-2 CCS-2  AC Type-2 socket (22 kW) Terra CE 184 CCT 0-7M-0-0 ** **
—
Ordering codes
7
Voltage level
(Vdc)
Rated power
(kW) DC connector 1 DC connector 2 AC connector Other features Type Order code Order code
Low voltage power trains Standard Cables High Current Cables (CCS)
150-500 20 CCS-2 AC Type-2 socket (22 kW) Terra CE 24 CT 0-7M-0-0 6AGC074672 -
CCS-2 AC Type-2 cable (22 kW) Terra CE 24 CG 22 0-7M-0-0 6AGC073442 -
CCS-2 CHAdeMO Terra CE 24 CJ 0-7M-0-0 6AGC073424 -
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Type-2 cable (43 kW) Terra CE 24 CJG 0-7M-0-0 6AGC073423 -
50 CCS-2 Terra CE 54 C 0-7M-0-0 6AGC075211 -
CCS-2 AC Type-2 socket (22 kW) Terra CE 54 CT 0-7M-0-0 6AGC071873 -
CCS-2 AC Type-2 cable (43 kW) Terra CE 54 CG 0-7M-0-0 6AGC066382 -
CCS-2 (CHAdeMO as upgrade) AC Type-2 cable (43 kW) Terra CE 54 CG 0-7M-0-SLA 6AGC071786 -
CCS-2 AC Type-2 cable (22 kW) Terra CE 54 CG 22 0-7M-0-0 6AGC073428 -
CCS-2 CHAdeMO Terra CE 54 CJ 0-7M-0-0 6AGC063492 -
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Type-2 socket (22 kW) Terra CE 54 CJT 0-7M-0-0 6AGC071512 -
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Type-2 cable (22 kW) Terra CE 54 CJG 22 0-7M-0-0 6AGC071735 -
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Type-2 cable (43 kW) Terra CE 54 CJG 0-7M-0-0 6AGC063056 -
Low and high voltage
power trains
150-920 50 CCS-2 Terra CE 54 HV C 0-7M-0-0 6AGC070818 -
CCS-2 AC Type-2 socket (22 kW) Terra CE 54 HV CT 0-7M-0 6AGC077783 -
CCS-2 AC Type-2 cable (43 kW)  Terra CE 54 HV CG 0-7M-0-0 6AGC076835 -
CCS-2 AC Type-2 cable (22 kW) Terra CE 54 HV CG 22 0-7M-0-0 6AGC080559 -
CCS-2 CHAdeMO Terra CE 54 HV CJ 0-7M-0-0 6AGC076568 -
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Type-2 socket (22 kW) Terra CE 54 HV CJT 0-7M-0-0 6AGC077781 -
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Type-2 cable (43 kW)  Terra CE 54 HV CJG 0-7M-0-0 6AGC066474 -
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Type-2 cable (22 kW) Terra CE 54 HV CJG 22 0-7M-0-0 6AGC080560 -
90 CCS-2 Terra CE 94 C 0-7M-0-0 6AGC080803 **
CCS-2 CHAdeMO Terra CE 94 CJ 0-7M-0-0 6AGC080805 **
CCS-2 CCS-2 Terra CE 94 CC 0-7M-0-0 6AGC080804 **
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Type-2 socket (22 kW) Terra CE 94 CJT 0-7M-0-0 6AGC080806 **
120 CCS-2 Terra CE 124 C 0-7M-0-0 6AGC083318 **
CCS-2 CHAdeMO Terra CE 124 CJ 0-7M-0-0 6AGC082793 **
CCS-2 CCS-2 Terra CE 124 CC 0-7M-0-0 6AGC082794 6AGC084253
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Type-2 socket (22 kW) Terra CE 124 CJT 0-7M-0-0 6AGC084095 **
CCS-2 CCS-2 AC Type-2 socket (22 kW) Terra CE 124 CCT 0-7M-0-0 6AGC082795 **
150 CCS-2 Upgradable via software to 180 kW Terra CE 154 C 0-7M-0-0 ** **
CCS-2 CHAdeMO Upgradable via software to 180 kW Terra CE 154 CJ 0-7M-0-0 ** **
CCS-2 CCS-2 Upgradable via software to 180 kW Terra CE 154 CC 0-7M-0-0 ** **
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Type-2 socket (22 kW) Upgradable via software to 180 kW Terra CE 154 CJT 0-7M-0-0 ** **
CCS-2 CCS-2 AC Type-2 socket (22 kW) Upgradable via software to 180 kW Terra CE 154 CCT 0-7M-0-0 ** **
180 CCS-2 Terra CE 184 C 0-7M-0-0 6AGC080810 **
CCS-2 CHAdeMO Terra CE 184 CJ 0-7M-0-0 6AGC080812 6AGC082857
CCS-2 CCS-2 Terra CE 184 CC 0-7M-0-0 6AGC080811 6AGC082856
CCS-2 CHAdeMO  AC Type-2 socket (22 kW) Terra CE 184 CJT 0-7M-0-0 ** **
CCS-2 CCS-2  AC Type-2 socket (22 kW) Terra CE 184 CCT 0-7M-0-0 ** **
** Available soon, please contact your local
ABB Sales representative for more information
8 E LEC TR I F Y TH E ROA D TER R A FA S T CH A R G ER S
Accessories Order code
Cable Management System 6AGC083146
Pre-built foundation 4EPY420074R1
Tilt sensor 6AGC070923
Cabinet color customization 4EPY420003R1
Cabinet foiling customization **
Remotely resettable RCD (AC outlet) - for Terra 24/54/54HV 6AGC083415
Payment terminal
CCV payment terminal (available in selected countries and requires Web-Module Payment)
For B/S PayOne **
For CardProcess (only for Germany) **
Nayax payment terminal (available in selected countries and requires Web-Module Payment)
European version **
North American version **
Rest of the World version **
Power upgrade
30 kW Power Expansion package (Terra 24 to Terra 54) **
30 kW Power Expansion package (Terra 94 to Terra 124 ) **
60 kW Power Expansion package (Terra 124 to Terra 184) **
90 kW Power Expansion package (Terra 94 to Terra 184) **
30 kW Power Upgrade License (Terra 154 to Terra 184 ) **
Web tools
Charger Connect 6AGC064781
HMI Customization Tool **
Driver Care Tool 4EPY450059R1
Payment Web Tool 4EPY450060R1
OCPP 1.5 API 4EPY450053-1
OCPP 1.6 Connectivity 6AGC073898
—
Ordering codes for accessories
9
Accessories Order code
Cable Management System 6AGC083146
Pre-built foundation 4EPY420074R1
Tilt sensor 6AGC070923
Cabinet color customization 4EPY420003R1
Cabinet foiling customization **
Remotely resettable RCD (AC outlet) - for Terra 24/54/54HV 6AGC083415
Payment terminal
CCV payment terminal (available in selected countries and requires Web-Module Payment)
For B/S PayOne **
For CardProcess (only for Germany) **
Nayax payment terminal (available in selected countries and requires Web-Module Payment)
European version **
North American version **
Rest of the World version **
Power upgrade
30 kW Power Expansion package (Terra 24 to Terra 54) **
30 kW Power Expansion package (Terra 94 to Terra 124 ) **
60 kW Power Expansion package (Terra 124 to Terra 184) **
90 kW Power Expansion package (Terra 94 to Terra 184) **
30 kW Power Upgrade License (Terra 154 to Terra 184 ) **
Web tools
Charger Connect 6AGC064781
HMI Customization Tool **
Driver Care Tool 4EPY450059R1
Payment Web Tool 4EPY450060R1
OCPP 1.5 API 4EPY450053-1
OCPP 1.6 Connectivity 6AGC073898
** Available soon, please contact your local
ABB Sales representative for more information
10 E LEC TR I F Y TH E ROA D TER R A FA S T CH A R G ER S
—